
The New Zealand Depreciation Rate Locator is a handy online application that helps 
you quickly find the information you are looking for. You can browse a list of Assets and 
Categories, or you can perform an open search. There are separate locators for 		
pre- and post-2005 Assets. Changes to the treatment of buildings post 20 May 2010 are 
also included.

The rate locator returns the following information for each asset, in a useful 		
table format:

�� Estimated useful life

�� DV depreciation rate

�� DV +20% loading (where applicable)

�� SL depreciation rate

�� SL +20% loading (where applicable)

When you have to be right

New Zealand 

Depreciation Rate Locator

For more information visit Wolters Kluwer New Zealand			
www.wolterskluwer.co.nz | 0800 500 224 or to subscribe, contact 
our Account Managers for your area:

Grant Cartwright
Call 021 430 712 | Email: grant.cartwright@wolterskluwer.com 	
National Major Accounts

Sunshine Metro
Call 021 860 206 | Email: sunshine.metro@wolterskluwer.com 
Auckland CBD

Trish Glover
Call 021 430 716 | Email: trish.glover@wolterskluwer.com		
Auckland West & South, Waikato, Taranaki, Taupo & Hawkes Bay

Ben Haarmann
Call 029 201 2520 | Email: ben.haarmann@wolterskluwer.com 
Auckland North, East & South East, Northland, Tauranga, Gisborne

Jodi Percy
Call 021 430 719 | Email: jodi.percy@wolterskluwer.com 
Wellington, Lower North Island, Nelson/Marlborough

Sarah Innes
Call 021 430 715 | Email: sarah.innes@wolterskluwer.com		
South Island excl. Nelson/Marlborough


